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6515150113
6515100116
6515150156
6515150024
6515150032

6514600221

6515150261
6515100434
6515100418
6315100325
6515150369
6515150288

6315150446
6215150177
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Yo-ana

Usgyaunfauaansunitudio (annssuaransine)

UNANSYETUN NDIUNLA
WeRRLAnR UNNTEUNT
AN NI

U9EIANSY Uiz

USuanRauaA1ansuiuugn (UunarlIansaana)

UWEIIINIUG dduns
WY UN YUY
UNEIVUN GRRRRIE
UNEIITINAT NAEUNATY
AV TEYUN lupdede
Wewasing UWauDY
UWEANTIIUNS AT
WNANNTIUNS ologud
UNATINTTUUNT qUUY
UWEIUNTY UM
UANIRNHTAN e il

UsysyrRauaransumiiaudio (wadnwn)

WENTIINYal AINNY

U3uufauf1dnsunivadin (NNe1nsIuasan)

e tdeyeng YNNG
MISS ZHENZHEN YAN

MRS. MING HUI XU

UL TATNIA LANETUN
MRS. XUEHUI GUO
WNEAIYIF 1350

USuaunRauaansuniuugin (n1wlne)

UL 1YNS Usesauiug

WNAIVIYSeU 053

BANTSAUASHUULRAYFSEY

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.88

3.94
3.88
3.83
3.77
3.75
3.75
3.69
3.56
3.50
3.44
3.40

3.85

4.00
3.96
3.94
3.92
3.81
3.66

4.00
3.83

Ysgygyrauaransuniiaudio (n1e189ngeinan13aaa135:1319Usema)

6315150268

MR. CHAO ]

3.56
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6514850375
6514850871
6514851142
6514850022
6514851088
6514850235
6514851100
6514851011
6514850120
6514850227
6514850243
6514851231
6514851312
6514850138
6514851177
6514851037

6514651208
6514651241
6514651267
6514651348
6514651461
6514651232
6514651429
6514651321
6514652204

6314651778

6414600121

Yyayrdauaansumindin (Sgaans)

WUI1DINARS bNSIN

UEARNE
UNEINYITY
WNEANIANTIS
WA
UNAITINUA
UEININ Y
UNAINUANT
Waigna
UNEAIAUITTU
UYSIETIA

UYL A

UNEANFAANTTO

YNUFYN

YNAINTITO9

Foulnus vuliung

UNEINOBATNT
UNEATTNITIN
UNFIINUNA
UEINFY
UaUezane

UNENTTING

I3

UNYSUAUT

9

UNYRUTTINGT

a

UNENINTATEY

9

=

LAIEYUN
TuRF
LARLLES
WeSAaNSTY
NNSHITT
INAINT
definna
SULINEN
Uszguung
Taud
§mﬁaﬂszLa%§

Y

AL

]

HUseaius
Bunsy

a &
fLd

GRERTIHY

USuaunfnuAansuniuagin (N15USnIsn15ANE")

1
LYY
JUNIUBY
JnLAN
NuaNw
ygyusenou
a a
fJanu
wundal
ALAILY

Joutdnw

USuaunAnuAansunIuagin (N1SANYINLAY)

PNATINUNT

ISER

YsugrAnwanansunivudio (n15aauntinazEns)

USTWY

yeyuseansano

BANTSAUASHUULRAYFSEY

3.95
3.94
3.92
3.90
3.82
3.81
3.80
3.78
3.77
3.75
3.68
3.67
3.53
3.38
3.37
3.18

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.96
3.96
3.93
3.93

3.77

3.83
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anuinl eYdsEanen Yo-ana uANTTAUATILIRAYETEY

Ysyanfnwaransunitndin (wmalulaguazdadansnisanen)

1 6514652069  ununiguun fnFIunlyiag 4.00
2 6514652077  UMNEANIUIT 9113 3.93

Ysuarnwaransunitudin (Ugudefnun)

1 6514651968  WNAINUAN YUY 3.97
2 6514650589  UNAIUAI 891 3.89

UsuaunAnuAansumUudin fwaﬁnm}

1 6425550040  UIHIUIENS 1ns33ms 3.79

Usyyrdnenenansumindin (Méngasuaznisaau)

6

1 6214651491  UNYTURAYI) \NBLEY 3.77

(% L3

2 6414650820  W1EINYAIL Aauss 3.63

UYSuudanUnenssuA1an sunivudn (WInNssiains)

1 6515250011 MR. BORA ROUS 3.81
2 6315250149 UNNANINTITIAU Tunea 3.67
2 6315250106  UNA1INAIA Yanena 3.67
4 6315250050  U19@1RIgYN AULIINN 3.65
5 6515250045  wesyde USRS 3.63
6 6315250181  WNYDRAAT NANE NN 3.52

U3 uu1a1515 VAN ENSURIUUINA

1 6546450119 UEERITUA AZYIIA 4.00
2 6546450160  1W1EFTNIN SRR 3.94
3 6546450046 WUy lveans 3.88
4 6446400110  UWAINUATUN GREREM 3.82
5 6546450054  UNaNANEYA" GIa 3.76
5 6546450089  UNAIANIAY angaed 3.76
7 6546450127  U9ERUTIAY WAFTAN 3.70
(Wnalan1 Bunga) (504AN@9519138 A3.358NE ASHUES)
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